Place Name No.

1 Kevin Gritsch 35
2 Joshua Masterson 63
3 Dave Kofranek 54
4 Timothy Duringer 23
5 Brian Toncray 86
6 John Obrien 68
7 Philip pfanner 70
8 Gre? Sweeney 84
9 Taylor Spike 82
10 Glenn Buchanan 5
11 Scott Bussing 7
12 Emily Bushouse 6
13 Mike Raabe 74
14 charles Young 93
15 Tim Nord 67
16 Amelia Edd 24
17 sharon Rogers 76
18 Erik Colloran 12
19 Moises Lucero 58
20 Steve Mann 416
21 David walko 91
22 Shannon Clawson 11
23 Gregory Spike 81
24 Laurie Higgins 40
25 Todd Landsberg 57
26 David Rawlings 75
27 Jenifer wadsworth 90
28 Tracy Heley 38
29 Laurie Sevier 79
30 Ted Drummond 20
31 Eliza Drummond 418
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2011 Fall Creek Run Around

Saturday, February 26, 2011
Fall Creek Reservoir - Lowell, Oregon
20 Mile/ 15K / 5K

20 Mile Overall Results

Div/Tot Div City St splitl sSplit2 Time Tm Dif Tot Dif Pace
1/2 M2529 Eugene OR 1:09:24 1:04:52 2:14:16 6:43
1/8 mM3034 Springfield OR 1:13:25 1:08:02 2:21:27 7:11 7:11 7:05
1/4 M4044 Eugene OR 1:14:51 1:09:00 2:23:51 2:24 9:35 7:12
2/8 M3034 Brownsville OR 1:15:10 1:13:03 2:28:13 4:22 13:57 7:25
1/1 M2024 cCorvallis OR 1:17:25 1:16:17 2:33:42 5:29 19:26 7:42
1/1 M5054 Eugene OR 1:22:06 1:13:54 2:36:00 2:18 21:44 7:48
3/8 M3034 Eugene OR 1:21:16 1:15:02 2:36:18 0:18 22:02 7:49
1/4 M4549 Hillsboro OR 1:22:07 1:15:25 2:37:32 1:14 23:16 7:53
4/8 M3034 Eugene OR 1:22:36 1:18:23 2:40:59 3:27 26:43 8:03
2/4 mM4044 Eugene OR 1:22:57 1:18:32 2:41:29 0:30 27:13 8:05
2/4 M4549 Vvancouver WA 1:26:36 1:16:40 2:43:16 1:47 29:00 8:10
1/4 F2529 Eugene OR 1:26:33 1:17:21 2:43:54 0:38 29:38 8:12
3/4 M4549 Eugene OR 1:24:33 1:24:22 2:48:55 5:01 34:39 8:27
1/3 M6064 Roseburg OR 1:24:58 1:26:18 2:51:16 2:21 37:00 8:34
4/4 M4549 Euegne OR 1:29:50 1:24:58 2:54:48 3:32 40:32 8:45
1/4 F3034 North Bend OR 1:30:29 1:25:54 2:56:23 1:35 42:07 8:50
1/3 F4549 Eugene OR 1:29:52 1:27:18 2:57:10 0:47 42:54 8:52
2/2 M2529 Eugene OR 1:30:50 1:26:54 2:57:44 0:34 43:28 8:54
5/8 M3034 Eugene OR 1:29:12 1:28:54 2:58:06 0:22 43:50 8:55
6/8 M3034 Eugene OR 1:29:23 1:30:21 2:59:44 1:38 45:28 9:00
1/1 M3539 Eugene OR 1:30:31 1:30:38 3:01:09 1:25 46:53 9:04
2/4 F2529 Eugene OR 1:31:51 1:29:49 3:01:40 0:31 47:24 9:05
2/3 M6064 Eugene OR 1:32:39 1:29:33 3:02:12 0:32 47:56 9:07
2/4 F3034 Eugene OR 1:30:24 1:33:15 3:03:39 1:27 49:23 9:11
7/8 mM3034 North Bend OR 1:31:26 1:33:13 3:04:39 1:00 50:23 9:14
3/4 M4044 wilsonville OR 1:35:50 1:31:22 3:07:12 2:33 52:56 9:22
1/1 F3539 Eugene OR 1:35:58 1:31:14 3:07:12 0:00 52:56 9:22
1/4 F5054 North Bend OR 1:36:04 1:31:25 3:07:29 0:17 53:13 9:23
2/3 F4549 North Bend OR 1:36:02 1:31:28 3:07:30 0:01 53:14 9:23
1/1 M5559 Eugene OR 1:38:25 1:31:13 3:09:38 2:08 55:22 9:29
2/4 F5054 Eugene OR 1:38:33 1:31:31 3:10:04 0:26 55:48 9:31



Norman Davis
Carolyn Hennessey
Mike Lynch

Jaime Rae Johnson
Jeanne Giraudier
Laura McClain
Alain Ikeda
Rebecca Preston
Linda Cunningham
Teresa Mason

Ana Kuhl

Denise Brody
susan Pierce
Shannon Oliver
Jenna Fribley
Kathy wilson
Marlee J uUnderhill

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 TO 24
1 Brian Toncray
MALE AGE GROUP: 25 TO 29
1 Kevin Gritsch
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 TO 29
1 Emily Bushouse
2 Shannon Clawson
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 TO 34
1 Joshua Masterson
2 Timothy Duringer
3 Philip pfanner
4 Taylor Spike
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 TO 34
1 Amelia Edd
2 Laurie Higgins
MALE AGE GROUP: 35 TO 39
1 pavid walko
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 TO 39
1 Jenifer wadsworth
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 TO 44
1 pave Kofranek
2 Glenn Buchanan
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 TO 44
1 carolyn Hennessey
2 Rebecca Preston
3 Ana Kuhl
MALE AGE GROUP: 45 TO 49
1 Greg Sweeney
2 Scott Bussing
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 TO 49
1 sharon Rogers
2 Laurie Sevier
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 TO 54
1 John Obrien
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 TO 54
1 Tracy Heley
2 Eliza Drummond
MALE AGE GROUP: 55 TO 59
1 Ted Drummond
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20 Mile Results By Age Group

Erik Colloran

Shannon Oliver
Jenna Fribley
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 TO 59

1 marlee J Underhill 56 4:05:38
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 TO 64
1 charles Young 64 2:51:16
2 Gregory Spike 62 3:02:12
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 TO 64
1 Susan Pierce 60 3:51:03
Place Name No. Ag S
1 matthew Bailey 2 23 M
2 Eric schliemann 78 30 M
3 Corey King 51 24 M
4 Jordyn smith 100 24 F
5 Rui Zhu 96 34 M
6 Audrey Squires 83 25 F
7 Jeramy Martin 415 34 M
8 Aleardo Manacero 60 47 M
9 Trisha Kluge 53 51 F
10 karla snyder 80 38 F
11 Alex Raabe 73 18 M
12 Andrew King 50 25 ™
13 victoria Hannan 36 30 F
14 Kelly Jenkins 42 51 F
15 Tom Patee 412 44 ™M
16 pavid Duncan 421 48 M
17 ponna ElTlickson 27 44 F
18 Gina Giesbrecht-Luc 97 32 F
19 Gary Levy 99 60 M
20 Jennifer bpuringer 22 34 F
21 Robert Jones 44 67 M
22 Jesika Heikkinen 37 34 F
23 3Jane Cook 13 31 F
24 Larry Miller 413 32 M
25 Yancey Deyoung 423 36 F
26 Krista Kerins 48 42 F
27 Michelle Sachet 417 22 F
28 Misty Kruk 55 31 F
29 Emily Anderson 128F
30 Lauren Kin 52 25 F
31 Rachel Kuh 420 15 F
32 Elva Roach 419 37 F

12:17
8:34 3 Mike Lynch 63 3:21:15 10:04
9:07
11:34
15K Overall Results
Div/Tot Div City St Time Tm Dif Tot Dif Pace
1/2 M2024 Eugene PA  53:59 5:48
1/4 M3034 Eugene OR 56:09 2:10 2:10 6:02
2/2 M2024 Eugene OR  59:33 3:24 5:34 6:24
1/2 F2024 Eugene OR 1:02:00 2:27 8:01 6:40
2/4 M3034 salem OR 1:04:34 2:34 10:35 6:56
1/3 F2529 Springfield OR 1:08:32 3:58 14:33 7:22
3/4 mM3034 sSpringfield OR 1:09:20 0:48 15:21 7:27
1/2 M4549 Eugene OR 1:12:19 2:59 18:20 7:46
1/2 F5054 Eugene OR 1:16:27 4:08 22:28 8:13
1/3 F3539 Eugene OR 1:17:14 0:47 23:15 8:18
1/1 M1519 Eugene OR 1:19:58 2:44  25:59 8:35
1/1 M2529 Eugene OR 1:20:45 0:47 26:46 8:40
1/6 F3034 Eugene OR 1:20:58 0:13 26:59 8:42
2/2 F5054 Glide OR 1:21:04 0:06 27:05 8:42
1/1 mM4044 springfield OR 1:23:10 2:06 29:11 8:56
2/2 M4549 Eugene OR 1:24:05 0:55 30:06 9:02
1/2 F4044 Lowell OR 1:24:18 0:13 30:19 9:03
2/6 F3034 Eugene OR 1:24:44 0:26 30:45 9:06
1/1 M6064 Eugene OR 1:28:06 3:22 34:07 9:28
3/6 F3034 Brownsville OR 1:28:23 0:17 34:24 9:29
1/1 M6569 Eugene OR 1:28:49 0:26 34:50 9:32
4/6 F3034 Eugene OR 1:29:48 0:59 35:49 9:39
5/6 F3034 Pleasant Hill OR 1:29:50 0:02 35:51 9:39
4/4 mM3034 sSpringfield OR 1:34:18 4:28 40:19 10:08
2/3 F3539 Eugene OR 1:34:38 0:20 40:39 10:10
2/2 F4044 Eugene OR 1:36:37 1:59 42:38 10:22
2/2 F2024 Eugene OR 1:36:50 0:13 42:51 10:24
6/6 F3034 sSpringfield OR 1:46:10 9:20 52:11 11:24
2/3 F2529 Springfield OR 1:46:11 0:01 52:12 11:24
3/3 F2529 Eugene OR 1:49:06 2:55 55:07 11:43
1/1 F1519 oOregon City OR 3:39:59 1:50:53 2:46:00 23:37
3/3 F3539 Gladstone OR 3:41:07 1:08 2:47:08 23:44



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 11 1O 15
1 Rachel Kuhl
MALE AGE GROUP: 16 TO 19
1 Alex Raabe
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 TO 24
1 matthew Bailey
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 TO 24
1 Jordyn Smith
MALE AGE GROUP: 25 TO 29
1 Andrew King
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 TO 29
1 Audrey Squires
2 Emily Anderson
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 TO 34
1 Eric Schliemann
2 Rui Zhu
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 TO 34
1 victoria Hannan
2 Gina Giesbrecht-Luc
3 Jennifer Duringer
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 TO 39
1 Karla Snyder
2 Yancey Deyoung
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 TO 44
1 Tom Patee
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 TO 44
1 ponna Ellickson
MALE AGE GROUP: 45 TO 49
1 Aleardo Manacero
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 TO 54
1 Trisha Kluge
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 TO 64
1 Gary Levy
MALE AGE GROUP: 65 TO 69
1 Robert Jones
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Place Name No.
1 Lee Fledderjohann 30
2 Jason Townsend 422
3 Allison Jordan 45
4 Jenna cunningham 14
5 Stephanie Rushton 77
6 Ashley zhu 95
7 Charmaine Endicott 28
8 Carmen Trimble 87
9 Donavan Lacost 414
10 Hayden Trimble 88
11 Joe Edwards 25
12 carol Fairbanks 29
13 Lee Young 94
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15K Results By Age Group

2 Corey King
2 Michelle Sachet
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Lauren King

Jeramy Martin
Larry Miller

Jesika Heikkinen
Jane Cook
Misty Kruk
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Elva Roach

2 Krista Kerins
2 David Duncan

2 Kelly Jenkins
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5K Overall Results
(Runners with an * ran an additional section of unknown distance)
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S Div/Tot Div City St Time Tm Dif Tot Dif Pace

M 1/1 M5054 Lakeview OR 31:12 10:03
M 1/1 M3539 Eugene OR 33:42 2:30 2:30 10:51
F 1/2 F2024 Eugene OR  33:55 0:13 2:43 10:55
F 2/2 F2024 cCentral Point OR 34:03 0:08 2:51 10:58
F 1/2 F3539 Eugene OR 34:12 0:09 3:00 11:01
F 1/1 F0110 salem OR 36:11 1:59 4:59 11:39
F 1/1 F3034 Dexter OR  36:35 0:24 5:23 11:47
F 2/2 F3539 Lowell OR 37:28 0:53 6:16 12:04
M 1/2 M1519 Eugene OR  40:01 2:33 8:49 12:53
M 1/1 M1114 Lowell OR  40:02 0:01 8:50 12:54
M 2/2 M1519 Glide OR 41:29 1:27 10:17 13:21
F 1/1 F6569 Eugene OR 50:42 9:13 19:30 16:19
M 1/1 M5559 Eugene OR 50:44 0:02 19:32 16:20



5K Results By Age Group

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 TO 10

1 Ashley zhu 10 36:11 11:39
MALE AGE GROUP: 11 TO 15

1 Hayden Trimble 12 40:02 12:54
MALE AGE GROUP: 16 TO 19

1 Donavan Lacost 16 40:01 12:53 2 Joe Edwards 18 41:29 13:21
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 TO 24

1 ATlison Jordan 24 33:55 10:55 2 Jenna Cunningham 23 34:03 10:58

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 TO 34
1 charmaine Endicott 33 36:35 11:47
MALE AGE GROUP: 35 TO 39

1 Jason Townsend 35 33:42 10:51
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 TO 39

1 Stephanie Rushton 37 34:12 11:01 2 carmen Trimble 38 37:28 12:04
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 TO 54

1 Lee Fledderjohann 52 31:12 10:03
MALE AGE GROUP: 55 TO 59

1 Lee Young 58 50:44 16:20

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 TO 69
1 carol Fairbanks 69 50:42 16:19



